21 / 10 / 21 / 2 / 2		1. ph. 1	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. [well Januar		
Date In: 14/08/2020 17:34.	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	· Done by
RET NO: NA/CTI2004017/4	SAS c-filling		
Veh No. YN 3232H	E-mail (bjala shis, AlC 2hrs		
0.01 13/03/2000 17:30	I-Motor Claim Form	4	
OD TD! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Withle: OD	Thes, TP 4hrs)	
	i-Photo Uploaded	Ų,	•
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repor		•
	Ass't Report by Pax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: GR	5527Z . INC	(,)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (,	Tcl:)
Policy No: () Perio	od: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (· Dates	Times)
		-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
The state of the s	arranty: YES ()/NO (<u> </u>	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000()		nerell
Control telimines 28 Similar de la la control de la contro	AREA GOVERNMENT TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	公子公司,公司,公司,	112.004 , 31
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform			<u> </u>
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:		Towing Co: (····
	ENUMERORISM VIA CONCURS AND	minimizer communication and the second	TO A
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			
Commission of the Commission o	RANKARA MONTAKA MAKANA KANA	Att intrastanterougheren	Syllassimone by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou	irtesy Cur ()	AN INCREMINES AND SECTION SECT	S. Maraylinous by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)		X MASSILLONS DY
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou	(·)		Suggestions by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)		Zanga Alliana py
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury:	(·)		Anti-Autonopy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury:	(·)		A Septiment of the second of t
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury:	(·)		Anti-Montpy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300	(·)		American Marie Company
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury:	(·)		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury:	(·)		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury:	(·) () () () () () () () () () (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury:	(·) () () () () () () ()	ont Reporting (\$30)); and the contract (\$100);	(A) Shanks Value (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury: ()nitraines Adjust)	(·) () () () () () () () () () (ont Reporting (\$30); INC (\$30); I	10) 0345 1120
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Daily Limes Action Action	1) Alt Acade 2) DA Derm 3) TV Towlin 4) PT Follow	ent Reporting (\$30); gr Assessment (\$100); INC (\$2.5); Pre-	10) 10) 10) 10:45 11:0 10:45
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Daily Times Action MA200/987 Injury and State Cost 1988 I	(·) () () () () () () () () () (ant Reporting (\$30); and the porting (\$30); and the porting (\$30); and the porting (\$100); and the porting the por	10) 00:45 1110 330 375
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury: Data riph Assign Salar Specific Speci	1) ARIA Oald 2) DA I Dama 3) TV I Towlor 4) VT I Follow 5) FT I Follow 7) TRI Re-lar 6) TRI Re-lar 7) NI I Idan	ant Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Through Survey (Resurvey) Exclust INC Only (well 10 Jan 200 position A+SMRT Survey	10) 00545 \$120 \$30
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury: Data riph Assign Salar Specific Speci	(·) (·) (·) () () () ()	ant Reporting (\$30); and (\$30); and (\$30); and (\$300);	10) 00:45 1110 330 375
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Dath Time Adjoint Significant Superior and Significant Superior and Significant Superior Superio	()) () () () () () () () () (cont Reporting (\$30); and (\$30);	10) 00245 \$120 \$10 \$15 \$15 \$150
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: () () () () () () () () () () () () () (() () () () () () () () () ()	ant Reporting (\$30); go Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); go Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); go Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); go Assessment (\$200); INC (\$20); asselnst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) position A + SMRT Survey literal Services; any Cosf Tpi Allowence ony Cosf Tpi Allowence	\$100 \$75 \$120 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$25
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Dath Photo Action Action	()) () () () () () () () () (ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100)	\$120 \$150 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$150 \$150 \$160 \$150 \$160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300 Injury: Daily China (Action)	()) () () () () () () () () (ant Reporting (\$30); go Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); go Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) satisfiat INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) position A + SMRT Survey litional Services; ory Ces / Tpi Allowence to Co-ordination Lepair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) egalman ING Mobile	\$120 \$130 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15

. ..

2/2:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 14/03/2020 17:34 Date Of Accident 13/03/2020 17:30

Exact Location Of Accident SLE HIGHWAY LENTOR AVENUE EXIT 3

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number YN3232H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TY KWNAG HONG (ZHENG GUANGHONG)

NRIC No

Email Address TAYKWANGHONG@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-97394881 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-86191358

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model FK61FMJ1RDEA-7.5 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMCVSN1820000901

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver RAMASWAMYSHANMUGANATHANEMANATHAN GIREESAN

Passport No/FIN GXXXX976K Date Of Birth 18/10/1981 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 18/09/2019

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 5 MONTH

MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97394881

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-86191358

EMail Address TAYKWANGHONG@GMAIL.COM Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

WHEN I WAS SLOWING DOWN WITH A HAZARD LIGHT ON IN THE SLE EXIT TO LANE TO CHECK ON MY LOAD HAVING PROBLEM (LOOSEN) ON THAT TIME EXACT PLACE IS NEAR BY LENTOR AVENUE EXIT 3 TOWARDS BKE. SUDDENLY THE LORRY GBH5527Z HIT AND MAKE AN IMPACT WITH MY LORRY YN3232H BEHIND AND DAMAGED MY BEHIND RIGHT LIGHT AND THAT LORRY WAS HIT BY ANOTHER CAR SJN5644S SO TOTAL OF 3 VEHICLE CHAIN COLLISION THAT ALL

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH5527Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

DHARMARAJ MANOKARAN

NRIC/Passport Number

GXXXX172N

Contact Number

90569576

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SJN5644S

PRIVATE CAR

CHAN CHEE SHING

SXXXX157J

90228837

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's/Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	LE HIGHWAY LANDR DUR FIXIT 3
A) YN 3232 B) GBH 553 C) SIN 56	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	CES OF THE ACCIDENT
	I was slowing boutwith a hazard light in The
100Sen	n that time graph place is new
by hen	or Are Exit 3 Towards RKE
Sudde	uly the Lorry GIBH5527 Z bit
and, ma	a Impact With my Corry bohing
and do	gagged my schind Lights
and	That Lordy hitten by the anoth
Vehicle	STN 564/5 who was direct
Very J	astely and hitten the above Sal
Long to	ent Vwal hitten my vehicle
~	
ECLARATION	
	14/03/2020 16:50 Pm 14/03/2020
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
ite & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
	Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 103 2020 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 17:30 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: SLE HIGHWAY LENTOR AVE EXIT 3
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 1 3239 H
BINSURANCE COMPANY: CHINA TAIDING
CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMCVSN1820111901
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
OMAKE & MODEL: MITOUSBUT FK 61FMG 1RDEA
I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
gIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WORK JNG
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. MASURED / POLICY HOLDER
AJNAME: TAY KWANG HON BY (MALE / FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S8718646 CONTACT: 9739188
CIADDRESS: 890A TAMPINES AVE 1
03-313 (7080000 50,000
* CONTINUE TO 2 diff page and
THE OF PASSON AST DRIVER D O C
(Including driver) CINAME: AMAD WAMY, HANDY HAND HAND NEMANALE LEEMALE
CONTACT: 86/91.258
CIADDRESS: HJAD HUAT DEMOLITION CANTRACTOR
TAMPINES ST 32
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (18/10/198/)(DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
FICATE OF DRIVING PASS 18/09/19
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
R TUIDD DADTY VELICIE
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GIBH 55972 MODEL:
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: DHARMARAT MARRIED DAN
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 87725 1780 CONTACT: 005 6 6574
THE PARTY VEHICLE
No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUN 56445 MODEL:
Indudica de a la constitue CHAN CALE SHINGI
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57988/577 CONTACT: 9022 8857
email = taykwanghong @gmail. Com
VIDAD COMO
VIDEO



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

MZ301/P R SN AN0444A Cov.Type: F

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN1820111901

Engine No :6M60125616 Chano: FK61FMB00076

1. Index Mark and Registration

YN3232H

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

TAY KWANG HONG

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

28 June 2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

27 June 2020

- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*
 - (1) Whilst the vehicle is being used in connection with the Policyholder's business
 - (a) The Policyholder.
 - (b) Any other person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on his order or with his permission.
 - (2) Whilst the vehicle is being used for social, domestic or pleasure purposes
 - (a) The Policyholder.
 - (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
 - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover.

- (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- (3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: CREDIT LINK PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:META. AGENCY. P.TE. LTD...... **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory